SECRETARIA DE DESARROLLO AGROPECUARIO Y RECURSOS HIDRAULICOS
DIRECCION ADMINISTRATIVA
SUBDIRECCION DE FINANZAS

MES: FEBRERO 2022

CONCEPTOS

EGRESOS

1

3=(1+2)

4

8=(3)-(4+5+6+7)

Denominacio
n del
capitulo,
concepto o
partida

Clave del
Concepto

Clave del
capitulo

Gasto
AUTORIZADO
por capitulo,

concepto o
partida

Ampliacién/Re
duccion

Modificado

Comprometi

do Devengado

Ejercido

Pagado

Disponible

REIVIUNERALIU
NES AL
PERSONAL DE
CARACTER
PERMANENTE

1000 1100

7,153,175.00

0.00

7,153,175.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,153,175.00

REMUNERACIO
NES
ADICIONALES Y
ESPECIALES

1000 1300

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SEGURIDAD

1000 1400 [sociAL

764,065.00

0.00

764,065.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

248,895.06

515,169.94

OTRAS
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES Y
ECONOMICAS

1000 1500

4,817,026.00

0.00

4,817,026.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,817,026.00

PAGO DE
ESTIMULOS A
SERVIDORES
PUBLICOS

1000 1700

186,343.00

0.00

186,343.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

186,343.00

MATERTALES DE
ADMINISTRACION
EMISION DE
DOCUMENTOS Y
ARTICULOS

2000 2100 [oFiciaLes

12,000.00

0.00

12,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,000.00

ALIMENTOS Y
UTENSILIOS

2000 2200

6,000.00

0.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

MATERIALES Y
ARTICULOS DE
CONSTRUCCION
Y DE
REPARACION

2000 2400

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

COMBUSTIBLES,
LUBRICANTES Y

2000 2600 |AbiTIvos

111,462.00

0.00

111,462.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

111,462.00

BASICOS

3000 3100 SERVICIOS

83,750.01

0.00

83,750.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

83,750.01

SERVICIOS DE
ARRENDAMIEN

3000 3200(ro

168,000.00

0.00

168,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-44,714.13

212,714.13

SERVICIOS DE
INSTALACION,
REPARACION,
MANTENIMIENT
oy

3500 |CONSERVACION

3000

216,976.00

0.00

216,976.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

216,976.00

SERVICIOS DE
TRASLADO Y

3000 3700 [viaTicos

86,500.00

0.00

86,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

86,500.00

SERVICIOS

3000 3800 |oFiciaLes

45,000.00

0.00

45,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

45,000.00

OTROS
SERVICIOS

3000 3900 |GENERALES

0.00

0.00

PROYECTUS
PRODUCTIVOS Y
ACCIONES DE
FOMENTO

6000 6300

15,605,166.00

0.00

15,605,166.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,605,166.00

TOTAL:

29,255,463.01

0.00

29,255,463.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

204,180.93

29,051,282.08
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